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Fall Class Schedule 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Carolyn Lovett 
 

Ballet Level 3/4 
w/Pointe 

5:00-7:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Carolyn Lovett 
 
Ballet 2 

4:00-5:00 
PG A 

5:00-6:00 
 
 
 
 

Carolyn Lovett 
 
PG B 

5:00-6:00 
Ballet Level 3/4 
w/ Pointe 

6:00-7:30 
PG C 
                           7:30-8:30 

 
 

 
 

Carolyn Lovett 
 
Pre-Ballet 

4:00-4:45 
Ballet 1 

        5:00-6:00 
 

Meg Iwama 
 
Contemporary 2 

6:30-7:30 
 

Carolyn Lovett 
 

Ballet 2 
                  4:00-5:00 

Pointe 1 
5:00-6:00 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Carolyn Lovett 
 

Ballet 1 
                9:45-10:45 

Ballet 4 
10:45-12:15 

 

Kristy Dai 
 

Yoga 
12:15-1:00 

 

Carolyn Lovett 
 
Ballet 3 

1:00-2:30 
                 

 
 

      

 
 
 
 

Monthly Tuition 
Hours Week Tuition per 

Month 
Hours Week Tuition per 

Month 
Hours Week Tuition per 

Month 
Hours Week Tuition per 

Month 

1.0 
1.5 
2.0 
2.5 
3.0 
3.5 
4.0 
4.5 

$60 
$80 
$120 
$140 
$170 
$185 
$200 
$215 

5.0 
5.5 
6.0 
6.5 
7.0 
7.5 
8.0 
8.5 

$230 
$245 
$260 
$275 
$290 
$305 
$315 
$330 

9.0 
9.5 
10.0 
10.5 
11.0 
11.5 
12.0 
12.5 

$340 
$355 
$365 
$375 
$385 
$395 
$405 
$415 

13.0 
13.5 
14.0+ 
Unlimited 

$425 
$435 
$450 
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